Part-II 
Technical, General and Commercial Conditions of the tender : 

1) The tender is called for TENDER DOCUMENTS FOR :-  Microreactor system with two 
syringe pump  

2) EARNEST MONEY:- Vendors are required to  submit a online payment of 9,500/- 
 (Rupees-    Nine Thousand Five Hundred only)  as Earnest Money Deposit along with the 
 tender. The In addition to Earnest Money Deposit Vendor is required to pay online of 
 Rs.1,800/- (Rupees  One Thousand Eight Hundred only) towards the cost of tender (non-
 refundable) along with the tender.  Offers made without E.M.D. & Cost of Tender will be 
 rejected. If the renderer, whose tender is accepted, refuses to accept the order, the amount of 
 E.M.D. will be forfeited.